Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Top Bearing Flush Trim Bits

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping Application: Template work and lettering -The
top-mounted bearings on these bits make them ideal for lettering and other template work where the work-piece is being grooved or routed
out. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers

50-138

Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Manufacturer Overall Length Shank Bearing Size Price
50-098 5/16in lin Freud Tools 2 23/32 in 1/4in  1/2in $27.57
50-101 1/2in 11/4in Freud Tools 21/2in 1/4in 1/2in $31.15
50-102 1/2in 1lin Freud Tools 25/8in 1/4in 1/2in $25.44
50-103 5/8in 9/16 in Freud Tools 21/4in 1/4in  5/8in $25.85
50-104 5/8in 1lin Freud Tools 25/8in 1/4in 5/8in $26.40
50-105 9/16in 3/4 in Freud Tools 2 5/16 in 1/4in  9/16in $31.08

50-106 3/4in 1lin Freud Tools 25/8in 1/4in  3/4in $27.57


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

50-107
50-110
50-112
50-116
50-118
50-122
50-126
50-130
50-138

9/16 in
7/8 in
lin
3/4 in
3/4 in
11/8in
11/4in
11/2in
2in

9/16 in
lin
lin
lin
13/4in
11/2in
11/2in
13/4in
2in

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

2 5/16in
2 13/16 in
2 3/4in
213/16in
31/2in
33/8in
33/8in
33/4in
4in

1/4in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

5/8 in
7/8 in
lin
3/4 in
3/4 in
11/8in
11/4in
11/2in
2in

$27.19
$46.62
$32.37
$35.33
$44.19
$58.23
$59.61
$70.18
$110.74



