Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



50-138

Freud Top Bearing Flush Trim Bits

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping Application: Template work and lettering -The top-mounted bearings on these bits make them ideal for lettering and other template work where the work-piece is being grooved or routed out. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers



Item #	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Manufacturer	Overall Length	Shank	Bearing Size	Price
50-098	5/16 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 23/32 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$27.57
50-101	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Freud Tools	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$31.15
50-102	1/2 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$25.44
50-103	5/8 in	9/16 in	Freud Tools	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	5/8 in	\$25.85
50-104	5/8 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	5/8 in	\$26.40
50-105	9/16 in	3/4 in	Freud Tools	2 5/16 in	1/4 in	9/16 in	\$31.08
50-106	3/4 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	3/4 in	\$27.57

50-107 9/16 in	9/16 in	Freud Tools	2 5/16 in	1/4 in	5/8 in	\$27.19
50-110 7/8 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 13/16 in	1/2 in	7/8 in	\$46.62
50-112 1 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 3/4 in	1/2 in	1 in	\$32.37
50-116 3/4 in	1 in	Freud Tools	2 13/16 in	1/2 in	3/4 in	\$35.33
50-118 3/4 in	1 3/4 in	Freud Tools	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	3/4 in	\$44.19
50-122 1 1/8 in	1 1/2 in	Freud Tools	3 3/8 in	1/2 in	1 1/8 in	\$58.23
50-126 1 1/4 in	1 1/2 in	Freud Tools	3 3/8 in	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	\$59.61
50-130 1 1/2 in	1 3/4 in	Freud Tools	3 3/4 in	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	\$70.18
50-138 2 in	2 in	Freud Tools	4 in	1/2 in	2 in	\$110.74